
Judge's Signatures

2014 NAWGJ Judges Cup
Meet Results
Aug 22-24, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 8/26/2014 4:03:06 PM

Women / 4 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gwyneth Do4433
Twisters

8.925 9.400 9.5759.550 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Lee4449
West Valley

8.450 8.725 9.3258.800 35.300
4 6 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia McCloskey4424
Technique

8.475 8.950 8.5008.850 34.775
3 3 2 11T 3 

3 

Victoria Zeigler4416
Elevate

8.225 9.075 8.9258.000 34.225
6 2 12 3 4 

4 

Elishka  Pierce 4437
Twisters

8.550 8.825 8.6008.150 34.125
2 5 8T 8 5 

5 

Emma Jacobi4434
Twisters

8.050 8.550 8.8508.250 33.700
8 7 6 4 6 

6 

Ava Miller4436
Twisters

7.875 8.500 8.5508.750 33.675
11 8 4 9T 7 

7 

Franchesca Bongcaron4411
Elevate

7.850 8.850 8.6258.200 33.525
12 4 7 7 8 

8 

Lauria Sun4408
Diablo

8.275 7.300 8.8008.400 32.775
5 14 5 5 9 

9 

Bretlynn Krull4415
Elevate

7.675 8.350 8.5008.150 32.675
14 9 8T 11T 10 

10 

Libby Spier4441
Twisters

7.250 8.325 8.7258.150 32.450
15 10 8T 6 11 

11 

Taylor Barron4459
Woodland

8.150 7.550 8.5508.100 32.350
7 12 11 9T 12 

12 

Emily Miner4425
Technique

7.950 7.975 7.4007.400 30.725
9 11 13 14 13 

13 

Sophia Garcia4460
Woodland

7.925 7.425 7.9256.900 30.175
10 13 15 13 14 

14 

Jeena Hollfelder4404
Diablo

7.725 6.225 7.3257.000 28.275
13 15 14 15 15 

15 
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